
22. Jun 07

Name Vorname Jg Alter Sek
1 Weber Jennifer 1994 13 8,03
2 Hien Theresa 1995 11 8,16
3 Schreiner Franziska 1995 12 8,47
4 Brebeck Christina 1994 13 8,50
5 Stelzl Katharina 1995 11 8,60
6 Stelzl Franziska 1997 10 8,78
7 Haub Nadine 1995 11 8,94
8 Kersten Vanessa 1996 10 9,25
9 Jurczyk Nicole 1997 10 9,41

10 Jung Vanessa 1998 9 9,71
11 Wolf Lena 1999 8 9,72
12 Pex Christina 1996 11 9,88
13 Wittmann Vivian 1996 11 9,96
14 Ertl Theresa 1998 8 10,09
15 Wallner Verena 1998 9 10,19
16 Kaindl Lisa 1998 8 10,25
17 Heinrich Christina 1999 7 10,46
18 Hasenkopf Sarah 2000 6 10,62
19 Kiermeier Jasmin 2000 6 10,62
20 Ring Emma 2000 7 11,03
21 Greilinger Leah 2000 7 11,07
22 Haub Denise 1999 7 11,37
23 Berberich Bernadette 1999 8 11,47
24 Seidl Hannah 2001 6 11,60
25 Steiner Julia 2000 7 11,69
26 Muhr Iris 2001 5 12,09
27 Beisel Michele 2001 6 12,85
28 Berberich Johanna 2000 6 13,91
29 Ring Maya 2002 5 16,28
30 Gschwind Maria-Magdalena 2000 6 18,43

22. Jun 07

50 m Lauf
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Mädchen Sportfest 2007



800 m Lauf

Name Vorname Jg Alter Sek
1 Hien Theresa 1995 11 3.18,63
2 Haub Nadine 1995 11 3.32,40
3 Kersten Vanessa 1996 10 3.33,62
4 Stelzl Franziska 1997 10 3.35,78
5 Jurczyk Nicole 1997 10 3.40,53
6 Weber Jennifer 1994 13 3.45,97
7 Stelzl Katharina 1995 11 3.47,75
8 Jung Vanessa 1998 9 3.48,65
9 Schreiner Franziska 1995 12 3.55,91

10 Wallner Verena 1998 9 3.56,62
11 Brebeck Christina 1994 13 4.01,28
12 Wittmann Vivian 1996 11 4.09,43
13 Pex Christina 1996 11 4.17,15
14 Wolf Lena 1999 8 4.21,28
15 Ertl Theresa 1998 8 4.22,78
16 Haub Denise 1999 7 4.24,47
17 Kaindl Lisa 1998 8 4.27,50
18 Heinrich Christina 1999 7 4.33,00
19 Berberich Bernadette 1999 8 4.46,25

22. Jun 07

400 m Lauf
Mädchen Sportfest 2007



Name Vorname Jg Alter Sek
1 Greilinger Leah 2000 7 1.46,00
2 Hasenkopf Sarah 2000 6 1.48,87
3 Muhr Iris 2001 5 1.55,75
4 Steiner Julia 2000 7 1.56,00
5 Ring Emma 2000 7 1.58,00
6 Seidl Hannah 2001 6 1.58,00
7 Beisel Michele 2001 6 2.00,63
8 Kiermeier Jasmin 2000 6 2.04,28
9 Ring Maya 2002 5 2.06,50

10 Gschwind Maria-Magdalena 2000 6 2.12,59
11 Berberich Johanna 2000 6 2.19,50


